Categorias / Contratacdo Temporaria 2025 / Resultado

GRUPOQO XIII - Eletricista
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Nome

RONALDO JOSE DE CASTRO
ADILSON GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
SANDERSON ALMEIDA DE SOUZA
FRANCISCO DE PAULA DOS REIS
VICTOR LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA MORAIS
CIDILEY CLEMENTE DA SILVA
LEONARDO JOSE DOS SANTOS
ROBERTO CARLOS DE SOUZA
ALEXSSANDER JOSE SILVA

ALEX APARECIDO DE SOUZA
EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO

CPF
641.602.896-49
945.981.426-34
023.737.276-25
111.046.676-57
078.110.186-75
497.440.976-04
084.131.556-65
027.660.766-03
015.009.506-61
013.967.756-92
055.731.396-14

N° Inscricao

18903
19987
19120
19994
20289
20520
20223
19821
20356
19696
20794

Pontuacgao
57.01
25
25
25
23.5
23



